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2013-CHAMP. PLUS DE PRIX VIEUX VITESSE LUMBRES

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

BRETEUIL

ST JUST EN CHAUSSEE

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

CLERMONT

ST JUST EN CHAUSSEE

CLERMONT

TRANSLAY

BRETEUIL

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

ST JUST EN CHAUSSEE

BRETEUIL

PONT STE MAXENCE

CLERMONT

ST JUST EN CHAUSSEE

CLERMONT

Date

13/04/2013

20/04/2013

27/04/2013

04/05/2013

11/05/2013

18/05/2013

25/05/2013

01/06/2013

08/06/2013

15/06/2013

22/06/2013

29/06/2013

06/07/2013

13/07/2013

20/07/2013

28/07/2013

03/08/2013

10/08/2013

Heure

08:30

09:00

08:20

10:30

08:50

08:30

07:40

08:30

10:00

08:30

07:10

09:25

09:45

10:40

06:45

07:10

07:10

07:20

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

111

126

141

151

141

132

147

77

111

111

141

151

126

118

156

141

126

141

Point extr.

132

147

154

164

154

136

154

90

121

123

154

164

139

121

164

151

136

154

Engagés

327

408

366

411

169

115

124

136

113

160

182

145

192

109

171

119

99

143

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

6

17

27

31

41

67

76

98

120

151

172

203

225

261

284

321

343

371

Départage

3820

4293

3099

3223

2891

3476

2366

1461

1506

733

359

321

237

Prix

141

128

122

109

93

79

74

63

33

16

8

7

5

Points

141,00

128,00

122,00

109,00

93,00

79,00

74,00

63,00

33,00

16,00

8,00

7,00

5,00

Amateur

HANOT Jacques

LEFEBVRE Dominique

BERTELOOT Roland

AUCLAIR Pierre Edouard

BREBION José

BACQUET Maxime

THOMAS Christophe

GOUILLART Freddy

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

BODARD Bertrand

LEFEBVRE Jean

EVRARD Lucas

Bureau enlogeur

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
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